STANDARD RANGE OF COMMON MODE CHOKES
COMMON
MODE
CHOKES
overseasoverseasoverseas
Parker Overseas, established in 1995, is engaged in providing standard as well as customized Wound Magnetic
Solutions. We are engaged in the Design, Manufacture and Supply of Thru- Hole (TH) & Surface Mount Type (SMT)
Wound Magnetic Components like Transformers, Inductors, Chokes, Coils, Line Filters, Power Transformers,

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
4
5
5
5
7
Pg-12
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 110
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCV110222 2.2 -30 to +30 2.0 70
PCV110301 1.0 -30 to +30 3.0 35
540
PCV110233 3.3 -30 to +30 1.5
PCV110120 20.0 -30 to +30 0.5
120
PCV110110 10.0 -30 to +30 1.0 360
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-13
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
15
14
14
14
14
14
Pg-17
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 120
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCV120422 2.2 -30 to +30 4.0 30
PCV120601 1.0 -30 to +30 6.0 13
PCV120305 5.0 -30 to +30 2.5 95
PCV120333 3.3 -30 to +30 2.5 60
125
PCV120220 20.0 -30 to +30 1.5 270
PCV120210 10.0 -30 to +30 2.0
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-18
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
39
41
39
36
37
41
Pg-26
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 140
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCV140022 2.2 -30 to +30 8 14
PCV140201 1.0 -30 to +30 12 9
PCV140605 5.0 -30 to +30 6 45
PCV140033 3.3 -30 to +30 6 25
160
PCV140433 33.0 -30 to +30 3 210
PCV140320 20.0 -30 to +30 3
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-27
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
82
80
78
69
Pg-31
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 150
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCV150510 1.0 -30 to +30 25 4.5
PCV150505 0.5 -30 to +30 35 2.3
6.2
PCV150418 1.8 -30 to +30 14 9.5
PCV150013 1.3 -30 to +30 20
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-32
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Horizontal Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
23
28
25
26
25
Pg-35
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 160
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCH160622 2.2 -30 to +30 6.0 22.0
PCH160101 1.0 -30 to +30 10.0 12.5
80.0
PCH160433 3.3 -30 to +30 5.0
PCH160407 7.0 -30 to +30 3.5
37.0
PCH160405 5.0 -30 to +30 4.0 50.0
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Ferrite MnZn, Horizontal Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-36
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Double Core, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 W
(g)
20
22
24
21
Pg-40
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 300
Order Code Lr
(µH)
 Ir
(A)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
Ur
(Vac)
PCV300101 100 14 6 250
PCV300470 47 15 4.6 250
250
PCV300102 1000 4.5 42 250
PCV300221 220 12 9.0
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Double Core, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-41
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03

Common Mode Power Line Choke, Nanocrystalline, Vertical Type
Drawing with Schematic:
Ordering Code and Electrical Data:
 Ir
(A)
 W
(g)
 Dimen
sions
32 40 1
23 38 2
18 39 2
10 34 2
5 28 2
3.5 35 3
2.0 29 3
Pg-44
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03
Common Mode Chokes -  Series 430
Order Code Lr
(mH)
Tolerance
(%)
R dc max.
(mΩ)
PCV4303201 0.9 -30 to +50 1.1
PCV4302303 3.0 -30 to +50 3.0
PCV4301804 4.5 -30 to +50 4.2
PCV4301012 12 -30 to +50 15
PCV4300530 30 -30 to +50 46
PCV4300490 90 -30 to +50 110
PCV4300219 190 -30 to +50 310
Common Mode Power Line Choke, Nanocrystalline, Vertical Type
Insertion Loss Graphs:
Pg-45
MS999126-PO; Issue No.: 01; Rev: 03